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Villa 6
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Total

Plot

Closed Built surface
Garden Area

Covered terrace surface

Uncovered terrace surface

Total Build area

Sala polivalente 17,29 m?|
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483,76 m? i
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483,76 m?
334,73 m?
17812 m?
44775 m?
106,94 m?

649,37 m?

Ground floor

Useful area:

Closed surface 8293 m?
Covered terrace 3517 m?
Outdoor terrace 78,05 m?

Total area

196,15 m?

North sea

Build area:

101,11 m?
44,75 m?
92,67 m?

238,53 m?

Basement

Useful area:

Closed surface 99,89 m?
Outdoor terrace 729 m?

Total area 107,18 m?

Build area:

121,99 m?
10,69 m?

132,68 m?
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